CDMC60D28T150NP-R33MC Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CDMC60D28T150NP-R33MC-DG
Manufacturer Sumida America Components Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number CDMC60D28T150NP-R33MC
Description INDUCTOR
Detailed Description 330 nH Shielded Molded Inductor 16.6 A 3.96mOhm
 Max Nonstandard

[within] (μH)
※1
D.C.R.
[Within]
(mΩ)
(at 20℃)
Max. (Typ.)
Saturation
Current (A)
Max. (Typ.)
※2
Temperature Rise Current
(A)
Max. (Typ.)
※3
CDMC60D28T150NP-R10MC 0.10±20% 1.96 (1.70) (80.0) (26.0)
CDMC60D28T150NP-R15MC 0.15±20% 2.53 (2.20) (73.0) (21.3)
CDMC60D28T150NP-R22MC 0.22±20% 3.08 (2.80) (57.0) (19.0)
CDMC60D28T150NP-R33MC 0.33±20% 3.96 (3.60) (43.5) (16.6)
CDMC60D28T150NP-R47MC 0.47±20% 4.84 (4.40) (36.5) (15.1)
CDMC60D28T150NP-R68MC 0.68±20% 6.93 (6.30) (30.5) (12.9)
CDMC60D28T150NP-R82MC 0.82±20% 7.92 (7.20) (28.0) (11.5)
CDMC60D28T150NP-1R0MC 1.0±20% 9.90 (9.00) (24.00) (10.6)
CDMC60D28T150NP-1R5MC 1.5±20% 17.9 (16.3) (23.0) (7.6)
CDMC60D28T150NP-2R2MC 2.2±20% 27.4 (24.9) (19.0) (6.2)
CDMC60D28T150NP-3R3MC 3.3±20% 36.4 (33.1) (16.6) (5.4)
CDMC60D28T150NP-4R7MC 4.7±20% 50.5 (45.9) (11.1) (4.4)
CDMC60D28T150NP-6R8MC 6.8±20% 80.7 (73.4) (9.3) (3.5)
CDMC60D28T150NP-8R2MC 8.2±20% 95.6 (86.9) (9.8) (3.3)
CDMC60D28T150NP-100MC 10.0±20% 113 (102) (9.3) (3.0)
CDMC60D28T150NP-150MC 15.0±20% 208 (189) (7.1) (2.3)
※1  Measuring frequency at 100kHz,  0.1V
※2 Saturation current: This indicates the actual value of D.C. current when the inductance becomes 20%lower than its initial value.
※3  Temperature rise current: The actualvalue of D.C, current when the temperature of coil becomes ⊿T=40℃. (Ta=20℃)
  Note:  Please note that when  using  the product while applying current with audio-frequency (AF) signals may results in audible noises